OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	22-2002	R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paronis and Trade	099003 emarks: Please record the	e attached original do	cuments or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and a	nddress of receiving pa	arty(ies)	
Jagdish Dullabhbhai Mistry; James William Stegmaier		eral Electric Company	15.3°TO	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	Internal Add	ress:	10/1416	
<u>-</u>	Street Addre	ess: <u>One River Road</u>	J.	
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	City: Schene	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12309		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of N	ame			
☐ Other	Additional	(a) B = deleterac(a, a) = 16 = 45		
Execution Date: 8/15/2000; 8/14/2000, respectively	Additional name	e(s) & address(es) attached?	/ [] Yes [X] NO	
If this document is being filed together with a new application respectively 10,141653	ł		3/15/2000; 8/14/2000 <u>,</u>	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s	5)		
Additional pure	nbers attached? Yes 🗓	No	•	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		er of applications and p	patents involved: 1	
Name: Robert B. Reeser, III	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00		\$40.00	
	☐ Enclosed	ł		
Internal Address: <u>Armstrong Teasdale, LLP.</u>	☑ Authorize	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: One Metropolitan Sq. Suite 2600	8. Deposit acco	ount number:		
City: St. Louis State: MO ZIP: 63102	2 01-2384			
5/22/2002 TDIAZ1 00000069 012384 10141653 1 FC:581 40.00 CH	(Attach duplicate	e copy of this page if paying	g by deposit account)	
DO N	OT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in original document.  Robert B. Reeser, III  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including	formation is true and corre Signature ding cover sheet, attachments, a		copy is a true copy of the  May 8, 2002  Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number				
		13DV13313				
For good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge rece	• •					
JAGDISH DULLABHBHAI MISTRY	of CINCINNA					
JAMES WILLIAM STEGMAIER		STER, OHIO				
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of					
	of *					
	of of					
	of _f					
	of of					
	of					
	of					
•	of					
	of	,				
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corpora		and opping the patire right title and				
interest in and to the improvements in:	tion, its successors a	and assigns the entire ngnt, due and				
·	HICTOR ELECTOR	TE.				
METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DECREASING COME	102 LOK EMISSION	10				
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United Sta	tae					
patent						
executed concurrently herewith, or						
U.S. Serial No.:, filed						
and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any	and all countries inc	luding all divisions, reissues				
continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority result	ting from the filing of	said United States application, and				
authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents.	to issue any patents	on said improvements or resulting				
therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successors or a	ssigns and agree the	at on request and without further				
consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will communi any facts known to me respecting said improvements and testify in	cate to said Compan envilensi proceedin	y or its representatives or nominees n, sign all lawful papers, execute all				
divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oat	ths and generally do	everything possible to aid said				
Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and en	force proper patent p	protection for sald improvements in all				
countries.		1 1212 1 10 5				
8/12/00	regulation 120	Mathbhe Mistry				
Date	JAGDISH DULLA	BHBHAI MISTRY				
State of OHIO SS:						
<del></del> -						
County of HAMILTON						
con a direct	2	- f				
This	to me need	perore me personally came me				
who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledg	to me per ed to me that he/si	he executed the same of his/her				
own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	man dan tilan dinang limbang					
	mario ?	n. Fell				
Seal MARIE M. FEHL	Meris 7	tary Public)				
Notery Public, State of Ohio	•					
My Commission Expires December 2, 2004						

ASSIGNMENT			Docket Number 13DV13313	
8	/14/00 Date JAME	S WILLIAM STEGMAIER	en tegnores	
the above-namindividual who	ss:	to me personacknowledged to me that et forth.	e me personally came sonally known as the at he/she executed the	
Seal	MARIE M. FEHL Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires December 2, 2	Marie 71. (Notary Pub	Jehl lic)	
	Date			
State of	) ss:			
This	day of	acknowledged to me that	sonally known as the	
Seal	<u></u>	(Notary Pub	olic)	
	Date			
State of			!	
This	day of  ned _ ned _ ned the foregoing assignment, who er own free will for the purposes therein s	o acknowledged to me that	re me personally came sonally known as the at he/she executed the	
Seal	_	(Notary Pu	blic)	

Page 2 of 2

REEL: 012904 FRAME: 0967